
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FRIDAYS	FOR	FUTURE	USA	2024-09-01	to	2024-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-09-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $52,865.27
2024-09-01FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	8/26	TO	9/1 txn_78HBXrg -$0.35 $52,864.92
2024-09-02Donation	from	ROBERTO	ESTEVEZ txn_yXHbxWl $10.00 $52,874.92
2024-09-04Donation	from	NATALIE	CANNON txn_brHOpMn $10.00 $52,884.92
2024-09-08FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	9/2	TO	9/8 txn_0eHXKLz -$1.40 $52,883.52
2024-09-16Donation	from	GLORIA	STEINBERG txn_AWHnLpA $52.69 $52,936.21
2024-09-18Donation	from	SETH	MORRISON txn_brHOkYy $10.00 $52,946.21

2024-09-19WIRE	IN	240919MMQFMPYQ005512202426313768;ORG	OXFAM
AMERICAINC;OBI	PARTNER	SUPPORT	AWARD txn_xQHnAxl $5,000.00$57,946.21

2024-09-22Donation	from	SOLID	THREADS txn_BZHonaQ $15.00 $57,961.21
2024-09-23Invoice	to	OIL	CHANGE	INTERNATIONAL txn_78HBV78 $3,788.37$61,749.58
2024-09-24Donation	from	DEBJANI	KONAR txn_QmHZWrb $5.00 $61,754.58
2024-09-29FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	9/23	TO	9/29 txn_kWHR8vP -$620.97 $61,133.61

WITHDRAWN:	$622.72.	DEPOSITED:	$8,891.06. $61,133.61

Fridays	For	Future	USA	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Fridays	For	Future	USA's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


